
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME LEVEL

May 24 Mon Central Springs STA 6:00 V/JV
May 25 Tue Lyle Austin 4:30 V
May 26 Wed S. Winn STA 6:00 V/JV
May 28 Fri Osage O 4:00 JJV
May 28 Fri Osage O 6:00 V/JV
May 29 Sat Newman T. ??? New V
June 1 Tue North Butler STA 4:00 JJV/V/JV
June 2 Wed Nashua NP 6:00 V/JV
June 3 Thu Riceville TV 10:00 JJV
June 3 Thu Lake Mills STA 6:00 V/JV
June 4 Fri West Fork STA 4:00 JJV/V/JV
June 7 Mon RRMR Rock 6:00 V/JV
June 9 Wed Northwood-Kensett STA 6:00 V/JV

June 10 Thu Turkey Valley TV 5:30 JV/V??
June 11 Fri Newman New 6:00 V/JV
June 12 Sat Riceville T RV V
June 14 Mon Central Springs CS 4:00? JJV/V/JV
June 15 Tue Riceville STA 10:00 JJV
June 16 Wed Garrigan STA 6:00 V/JV
June 17 Thu Iowa Falls IF 4:30 JJV/JV/V
June 18 Fri Osage O 11:00 JJV
June 18 Fri Osage STA 6:00 V/JV
June 21 Mon North Butler NB 4:30 JJV/V/JV
June 22 Tue Charles City CC 5:30 V/JV
June 23 Wed Nashua STA 6:00 V/JV
June 24 Thu Hampton H 4:00 JV/V
June 25 Fri West Fork WF 6:00 V/JV
June 26 Sat Sumner-Fred STA 9:00 V-JV-V
June 28 Mon RRMR STA 6:00 V/JV
June 29 Tue Riceville STA 6:00 V/JV
June 30 Wed Northwood-Kensett NK 6:00 V/JV



July 2 Fri Newman STA 4:00 JJV/V/JV


